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Tue Feb 15, 2022

All day Start Onions (from seeds) and Leeks indoors
Tue Feb 15, 2022
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Mon Mar 7 , 2022

All day Start Tomatoes indoors
Mon Mar 7, 2022
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Mon Apr 4 , 2022

All day Start Broccoli and Cauliflower indoors
Mon Apr 4, 2022
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Mon Apr 18, 2022

All day Start Cucumbers indoors
Mon Apr 18, 2022
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Mon Apr 25, 2022

All day Start Zuchinni/Squash indoors
Mon Apr 25, 2022
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Mon May 2, 2022

All day Plant Peas/lettuce outdoors - Risk level IV
Mon May 2, 2022
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Mon May 9, 2022

All day Plant Peas/Lettuce outdoors - Risk level I
Mon May 9, 2022
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Tue May 10, 2022

All day Average Last Frost for Edmonton!
Tue May 10, 2022
Where : Edmonton, AB
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Mon May 16, 2022

All day Plant Carrots/Beets Outdoors
Mon May 16, 2022
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Mon May 23, 2022

All day Plant beans outdoors
Mon May 23, 2022
Calendar: FPCommunityGarden site
Created by: fpcg Email

All day Start hardening off indoor grown plants - nightime shelter
Mon May 23, 2022
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Sat May 28, 2022

All day Hardened off plants go in the ground!
Sat May 28, 2022
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Wed Jun 1, 2022

All day Garden Must be Planted
Wed Jun 1, 2022
Where : Garden Site
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Wed Sep 21, 2022

All day Average fi rst frost date
Wed Sep 21, 2022
Where : Edmonton, AB
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Sat Oct 1, 2022

All day All Materials Must be removed from garden beds
Sat Oct 1, 2022
Where : Garden Site
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